Synology BUNDLE SYNOLOGY DS423+ +

4X SEAGATE ST6000VNOO6
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Storage Systeme
Synology
DS423+/24T/4X6T STX

Allgemein

NAS

Desktop

Home & Home Office
14125

Intel® Celeron®

2 GHz

6TB

DDR4

24 TB

Festplatte

DiskStation Manager
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